Ø
D
RL
22
Type,
description
dA d1 l1 l2 l3D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
14 2D.140.R.02
R
25 32 114 30 54
WC.. / XO.. 02..
14.5 2D.145.R.02 25 32 115 31 54
15 2D.150.R.02 25 32 116 32 54
15.5 2D.155.R.02 25 32 117 33 54
16 2D.160.R.02 25 32 118 34 54
16.5 2D.165.R.02 25 32 119 35 54
17 2D.170.R.02 25 32 120 36 54
17.5 2D.175.R.02 25 32 121 37 54
18 2D.180.R.03 25 32 122 38 54
WC.. / XO.. 03..
19 2D.190.R.03 25 32 124 40 54
20 2D.200.R.03 25 32 126 42 54
21 2D.210.R.03 25 32 128 44 54
22 2D.220.R.03 25 32 130 46 54
23 2D.230.R.03 25 32 132 48 54
24 2D.240.R.05 25 32 134 50 54
WC.. / XO.. 05..
25 2D.250.R.05 25 32 136 52 54
26 2D.260.R.05 25 32 138 54 54
27 2D.270.R.05 25 32 140 56 54
28 2D.280.R.05 25 32 142 58 54
29 2D.290.R.05 25 32 144 60 54
15 2D.150.L.02
L
25 32 116 32 54
WC.. / XO.. 02..16 2D.160.L.02 25 32 118 34 54
17 2D.170.L.02 25 32 120 36 54
Ordering example: 1 piece  2D.140.R.02
D
[mm]
WC.. / XO.. 02.. 14 - 17.5 7729113/M2,0X4,8/T06 7729112/TORX T06 F
WC.. / XO.. 03.. 18 - 23 7722113/M2,2X5/T07 7724105/TORX T07
WC.. / XO.. 05.. 24 - 29 7815101/M2,5X6,0/T08 7724106/TORX T08
20
Picture shows right-hand version
Ø 14 – 29 mm
MaxiDrill Classic – 2D
Ø
D
RL
23
Type,
description
dA d1 l1 l2 l3D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
30 2D.300.R.06
R
32 49 150 62 58
WC.. / XO.. 06..
31 2D.310.R.06 32 49 152 64 58
32 2D.320.R.06 32 49 154 66 58
34 2D.340.R.06 32 49 158 70 58
35 2D.350.R.06 32 49 160 72 58
36 2D.360.R.06 32 49 162 74 58
37 2D.370.R.06 32 49 164 76 58
38 2D.380.R.07 32 49 166 78 58
WC.. / XO.. 07..
39 2D.390.R.07 32 49 168 80 58
40 2D.400.R.07 32 49 170 82 58
42 2D.420.R.07 32 49 174 86 58
44 2D.440.R.07 32 49 178 90 58
46 2D.460.R.07 40 59 197 94 68
48 2D.480.R.07 40 59 201 98 68
50 2D.500.R.07 40 59 205 102 68
53 2D.530.R.07 40 59 211 108 68
Ordering example: 1 piece  2D.300.R.06
D
[mm]
WC.. / XO.. 06.. 30 - 37 7724103/TORX T15 7815102/M3,5X11,0/T15
WC.. / XO.. 07.. 38 - 53 7724103/TORX T15 7815102/M3,5X11,0/T15
20
Picture shows right-hand version
MaxiDrill Classic – 2D
Ø 30 – 53 mm